Name of Listed Entity: Anlon Technology Solutions Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ANLON

Share Holding Pattern Fled under: 31b.

Share Holding Pattern as on 31-Mar-2023

I]t ANLON

Anlon Technology Solutions Limited

(Formerly known as Anlon Technology Solutions Pvt Ltd)
No. 12 & 13, Sahakar Industrial Estate,

Plot No. 164/166, Vasai Road (East)-401 202
Maharashtra State, INDIA

CIN:U74900MH2015PLC295795

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of

information: -
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No




Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a % sh um Ierdo d
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) assuming full areslpiecee
No. of No. of Shares conve of Number of Locked in shares (XIl)  or otherwise
shares Shareholding as a % of Underlying encumbered N
. y convertible Number of equity
underlyin  Total nos. shares  total no. of shares Outstanding sz (lese (X
g held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ (calculated asper No of Voting Rights -
Depositor W SCRR,1957) (VIll) As 2 % percentage of oo dematerialized form
ool of (A+B4C2) (including e . af - xv)
hel ital) (X1)= o
) (V) Total as a % of (A+B+C) Warrants) (X) capital) { )D el
Clas s eg: X (VIN)+(X) As a % of total Shar  No. (a)

(A+B+C2) es held (b)

No. of

N " Partly
0S. O

No. of fully paid id-
shareh olders CrEMPULELICE) [HIERD

(0] shareholder (I1) It equity shares held (IV)  equity

Catego ry Category of shares held in

total
Share s

held

)]

A Promoter & 5 3881680 0 0 3881680 69.25| 3881680 0 3881680 69.25 0 69.25 3881680 100 0 0 3881680
Promoter Group

B Public 469 1723320 0 0 1723320 30.73 1723320 0 1723320 30.73 0 30.73 436320 25.32 1723320
c Non PromoFer- o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
a Shares underlying o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
o Shares held by o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Employee Trusts

Total 474 5605000 0 0 5605000 100 5605000 0 5605000 100 0 100 4318000 77.04 0 0 5605000




Category
& Name
of the
Sharehold
ers (1)

Indian

No. of

fully paid paid-up
sharehold up equity

share s
held (IV)

held (V) vy Receipts

Total nos.

shares
held(Vii

=IV+V+VI)

Sharehold

ing %

calculate

d as per
SCRR,

1957 As a

% of

(A+B+C2)

(v

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Class X

Class Y

Tot al

Total as a

No. of
Shares

g
Outstandi
ng
convertibl
e
securities

% of Total (including

Voting
rights

Warrants)

(x)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as
Underlyin a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
apercentageof
diluted share
capital) (XI)
BN EVEREY

of A+B+C2

Number of Locked in
shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shar
es held
(b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of

total
share s
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Individual
s/Hindu
undivided
Family

3881680

3881680

69.25

3881680

3881680

69.25

69.25

3881680

100

3881680

Unnikrish
nan Nair
PM

1938033

1938033

34.58

1938033

1938033

34.58

34.58

1938033

100

1938033

Beena
Unnikrish
nan

1937632

1937632

34.57

1937632

1937632

34.57

34.57

1937632

100

1937632

Radhadev
i
Balachan
dran
Praveen

2005

2005

0.04

2005

2005

0.04

0.04

2005

100

2005

Rahul
Unnikrish
nan

2005

2005

0.04

2005

2005

0.04

0.04

2005

100

2005

Rohan
Unnikrish
nan

2005

2005

0.04

2005

2005

0.04

0.04

2005

100

2005

Central
Governm
ent/ State
Governm

ent(s)

Financial
Institutio
ns/ Banks




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3881680 0 0 3881680 | 69.25 | 3881680 0 3881680 | 69.25 0 69.25 3881680 100 0 0 3881680

Individual
s (Non-
Resident
a Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
s/ Foreign
Individual

s)

Governm
ent
Institutio
ns
Foreign
d Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Sharehold
ing of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 3881680 0 0 3881680 | 69.25 | 3881680 0 3881680 | 69.25 0 69.25 3881680 100 0 0 3881680




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each Number of Locked
class of securities (IX) Total shareholding, in shares (XII)

as a % assuming full Number of
conversion of equity shares
convertible securities As a%of held in
(as a percentage of o (ot Asa % of No.(Not total shares dematerialized
diluted share capital) applica otal applica held (Not form (XIV)

Sharehol ding % No. of Shares Underlying
Partly paid-up equity shares held Nos. of shares underlying Total nos. shares held Vil calculate d as per SCRR, Totalas Outstanding convertible
V) Depository Receipts (V1) =IV4V4VI 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) 2% of securities (including

Vit No of Voting Rights ] Warrants) (X)

No. of fully paid up
equity share s held
)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN (1l Nos. of shareh
0] older (111)

s voting () ble)(a) ::Iad' (ebs) ble)(a) ~ applic able)
Y (b)

1 Institutions (Domestic) o o 0 0 [ o [ 0 [ [ 0 0 0 o o
a Mutual Funds [ [ o o o 0o o o o o o [ [ 0o o
b Venture Capital Funds 0 o [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o o 0
< Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
d Banks L] o 0 L] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o o ]
e Insurance Companies ] 0 0 ] [ ] [ [ [ [ [ 0 0 0 ]
f Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 o [ 0 ] 0 [ [ [ [ [ 0 o o 0
g Asset reconstruction companies 0 ] [ 0 [ 0 [ [ [ [ [ o 0 0 0
h Sovereign Wealth Funds o o 0 o [ o [ [ [ [ [ o o o o
i NBFCs registered with RBI o o o 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 o o o 0o
i Other Financial Institutions 0 0 [ o [ 0 [ [ 0 [ [ 0 0 0 o
Kk Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign) [] [] 0 [] [ [] [ 0 ] L] [ [] [] [] []
a Foreign Direct Investment 0 o [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0
b Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 [ 0 [ 0 [ [ [ [ [ 0 0 0 0
< Sovereign Wealth Funds o o 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 [ o o o L]
d Foreign Portfolio Investors Category | 2 445200 [ 0 445200 7.94 445200 ] 445200 7.94 [ 7.94 213000 47.84 445200

Nav Capital V‘; ;:i‘;::""a' Emerging 1 332400 [} 0 332400 5.93 332400 | o | 332400 | 5.3 0 5.93 162600 | 48.92 332400




Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)

e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 447600 [ 0 447600 7.98 447600 [ 447600 | 7.98 0 7.98 213000 | 47.59 447600

Central Government / State o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Government(s)
Central Government / President of India 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies
Corporate where Central / State 0 [ [ 0 [ 0 [ 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0
Government is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3) [ [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [

Non-institutions o o 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o o o o

Associate companies / Subsi 0 [} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Directors and their relatives (excluding
independent directors and nominee 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 o o o 0 0 0 0
directors)
Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0
Relatives of promoters (other than
“Immediate Relatives" of promoters o o R o R o R R R R R o o o o
disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter
Group" category)
Trusts where any person belonging to
Promoter and Promoter Group o o R o R o R R R R R o o o o
category is "trustee”, "beneficiary”, or
"author of the trust"
Investor Education and Protection Fund o o R o R o R R R R R o o o o
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals holding nominal 410 857170 0 [) 857170 15.29 857170 [ o | 57170 | 1529 0 15.29 26770 | 3.2 857170
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals holding nominal 3 146800 0 0 146800 262 146800 0 146800 | 262 0 262 70000 | 47.68 146800

share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs




able 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Publi eholder
Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 7 34800 0 34800 0.62 34800 34800 | 0.62 0.62 [} ) 34800
Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Companies ] ] L] [ 0 [ [ [ o ] ] L]
Bodies Corporate 18 180750 0 180750 3.22 180750 180750 | 322 322 126550 | 70.01 180750
Any Other (specify) 28 56200 0 56200 1 56200 56200 1 1 ) ) 56200
Clearing member 3 7000 0 7000 012 7000 7000 | o012 012 [} 0 7000
HUF 23 43200 0 43200 0.77 43200 43200 | 077 077 [} [} 43200
ue 2 6000 0 6000 012 6000 6000 | o011 012 0 0 6000
Sub-Total (B)(4) 466 1275720 0 1275720 22.76 1275720 1275720 | 2275 22.76 223320 | 17.51 1275720
(a)T= '(‘S: ;‘:::;:;:;z‘;;f;:i " 469 1723320 0 1723320 3075 1723320 1723320 | 3075 30.75 436320 | 25.32 1723320




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Number of Shares equity shares
pledged or otherwise held in
encumbered (XIII) dematerialize
d form (XIV)

Number of Locked in

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
shares (XII)

of securities (IX)

Total shareholding , as a %

ol Siznes Uil assuming full conversion of

No. of T REey | oy Nos. of shares  Total no. shares Shareholding % calculate O T T
. P peq q Depository held (VI d as per SCRR, 1957 As a " g_ " convertible securities (as a
shareholder(lll)  share s held held (V) " securities(including "
" Receipts (VI) =IV+V+VI) % of (A+B+C2) (VIIl) percentage of diluted share
(v) underlying Warrants) (X) "
No of Voting Rights capital) (XI)

No. of fully Partly paid-up

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (1) AN

As a % of total
share s held (Not
(Not applic Applicable)
able)

;I'otal asa Asa%of No.(Not
% of Total i
. b total Shar ap plica
Voting held ble)
Class X ClassY A E rights sShe

1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0

Employee Benefit Trust /
Employee Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits and 0 ° 0 ° 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
(C)N*C)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No.
in case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or

indirect*
Rights on Exercise of
. . distributable dividend| Exercise of -
Shares Voting rights significant
or any other control .
PR influence
distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Date of creation / acquisition
of significant beneficial
interest

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are

frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are

frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share Holding %
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