Name of Listed Entity: AnIon Technology Solutions Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ANLON

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b.

Share Holding Pattern as on 31-Mar-2023



Anlon Technology Solutions Limited

(Formerly known as Anlon Technology Solutions Pvt Ltd)

No. 12 & 13, Sahakar Industrial Estate,

Plot No. 164/166, Vasai Road (East)-401 202

Maharashtra State, INDIA

CIN:U74900MH2015PLC295795

<u>Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -</u>

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	

3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

							Table I -	Summary Staten	ent h	olding of specified	d securities							
Catego ry	Category of	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlyin g		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated asper		oting Ri	ights held in each clas Rights	s of securities (IX)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)	Numl Shares p or oth encum (X	pledged erwise nbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	shareholder (II)	(111)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depositor y Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR,1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	clas s eg: X Clas s eg:y Tot al Total as a %		Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	securities (including Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	<u>No. (a)</u>	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3881680	0	0	3881680	69.25	3881680	0	3881680	69.25	0	69.25	3881680	100	0	0	3881680
В	Public	469	1723320	0	0	1723320	30.73	1723320	0	1723320	30.73	0	30.73	436320	25.32			1723320
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	474	5605000	0	0	5605000	100	5605000	0	5605000	100	0	100	4318000	77.04	0	0	5605000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Sharehold	PAN (II)	No. of sharehold er (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s	Partly paid-up equity shares	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	Total nos. shares held(VII	Sharehold ing % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	Number o		ghts held in rities (IX)	each class	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as apercentageof diluted share		f Locked in es (XII)	pledged o	of Shares r otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	ers (I)			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)		(A+B+C2) (VIII)	No c	of Voting Ri Class Y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI) =(VII)+(X) as a% of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individual s/Hindu undivided Family		5	3881680	0	0	3881680	69.25	3881680	0	3881680	69.25	0	69.25	3881680	100	0	0	3881680
	Unnikrish nan Nair P M		1	1938033	0	0	1938033	34.58	1938033	0	1938033	34.58	0	34.58	1938033	100	0	0	1938033
	Beena Unnikrish nan		1	1937632	0	0	1937632	34.57	1937632	0	1937632	34.57	0	34.57	1937632	100	0	0	1937632
	Radhadev i Balachan dran Praveen		1	2005	0	0	2005	0.04	2005	0	2005	0.04	0	0.04	2005	100	0	0	2005
	Rahul Unnikrish nan		1	2005	0	0	2005	0.04	2005	0	2005	0.04	0	0.04	2005	100	0	0	2005
	Rohan Unnikrish nan		1	2005	0	0	2005	0.04	2005	0	2005	0.04	0	0.04	2005	100	0	0	2005
b	Central Governm ent/ State Governm ent(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutio ns/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

				т	able II - S	Statemen	t showin _i	g shareho	olding pat	tern of th	ne Promo	ter and P	romoter Group	,				
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	3881680	0	0	3881680	69.25	3881680	0	3881680	69.25	0	69.25	3881680	100	0	0	3881680
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individual s (Non- Resident Individual s/ Foreign Individual s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Governm ent	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutio ns	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Sharehold ing of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)	5	3881680	0	0	3881680	69.25	3881680	0	3881680	69.25	0	69.25	3881680	100	0	0	3881680

						Table III - Stateme	nt showing shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	holder										
				No off-lloopidoo				Sharehol ding %	Number	of Voting class of se	Rights heli curities (IX	d in each)	No. of Shares Underlying	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number in shai	of Locked es (XII)	pledged	er of Shares or otherwise bered (XIII)	Number of
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> IV+V+VI	calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No o	of Voting R		Total as a % of Total Voting	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (No t	As a % of total Shar es	No. (No t	As a % of total share s held (Not	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al			,	ble)(a)	held (b)	ble)(a)	applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
ı	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Foreign Direct Investment		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I		2	445200	0	0	445200	7.94	445200	0	445200	7.94	0	7.94	213000	47.84			445200
	Nav Capital Vcc - Nav Capital Emerging Star Fund		1	332400	0	0	332400	5.93	332400	0	332400	5.93	0	5.93	162600	48.92			332400

					Table III - Stateme	nt showing shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	eholder									
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	3	447600	0	0	447600	7.98	447600	0	447600	7.98	0	7.98	213000	47.59		447600
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
а	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
c	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
а	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
ь	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
c	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o		0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	410	857170	0	0	857170	15.29	857170	0	857170	15.29	0	15.29	26770	3.12		857170
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	146800	0	0	146800	2.62	146800	0	146800	2.62	0	2.62	70000	47.68		146800

					Table III - Stateme	nt showing shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	eholder									
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	34800	0	0	34800	0.62	34800	0	34800	0.62	0	0.62	0	0		34800
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
ı	Bodies Corporate	18	180750	0	0	180750	3.22	180750	0	180750	3.22	0	3.22	126550	70.01		180750
m	Any Other (specify)	28	56200	0	0	56200	1	56200	0	56200	1	0	1	0	0		56200
	Clearing member	3	7000	0	0	7000	0.12	7000	0	7000	0.12	0	0.12	0	0		7000
	HUF	23	43200	0	0	43200	0.77	43200	0	43200	0.77	0	0.77	0	0		43200
	LLP	2	6000	0	0	6000	0.12	6000	0	6000	0.11	0	0.12	0	0		6000
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	466	1275720	0	0	1275720	22.76	1275720	0	1275720	22.75	0	22.76	223320	17.51		1275720
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	469	1723320	0	0	1723320	30.75	1723320	0	1723320	30.75	0	30.75	436320	25.32		1723320

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (l)	PAN (II)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid upequity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII =IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)		f Voting Rig of secur	hts held in ities (IX)	each class	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(including	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share		f Locked in es (XII)	pledged	er of Shares or otherwise bbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
				(IV)	underlying	receipts (vi)	-10+0+01)	% OI (ATBTO2) (VIII)	No of Voting Rights		ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)	No.	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca ble)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	(Not Applicable)
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

			Table V -	Statement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Sig	nificant Beneficiary Owi	ner (SBO)							
			Passport No.		Details of holdin	g/ exercise of righ	t of the SBO in the repo indirect*	rting company, w	hether direct or						
	Name	PAN	in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	Date of creation / ac of significant ber interest					
					Table II-	Unclaim Details									
Details of Shares which ren	tails of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. No. of shareholders														
No. of shareholders															
		ı	ı		Table III-	- Unclaim Details	l I			I					
Details of Shares which ren	nain uncla	imed may	be given here a	long with details		l of shareholders, o rozen etc.	L utstanding shares held	in demat/unclaim	l led suspense ac	count, voting rights	which are				
No. of shareholders						No of	share held								
					Table III- I	Person in Concert									
			Deta	is of the shareho	olders acting as p	ersons in Concert	including their Shareho	lding							
Name of shareholder			Name of PAC		No. o	f share		Holdir	ng %						